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Code Title Faculty 

TBC202  
Introduction to ObjectOriented 

Programming 

Mr. Gagandeep Singh 

TBC203 Introduction to Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

TBC204 
Probability and Statistics for Data 

Science 

Ms. Priya Bartwal 

TBC205 Programming for Problem Solving Mohd Shuaib 

 Discipline-Specific Elective – 1  

TBC211 Fundamentals of Python Programming Dr Vartika Agarwal 

TBC213 Cyber Security Essentials Ms. Swati Pant 

TBC101 
Computational Thinking and Fundamentals 
of IT   

Ms. Rashmi Kanyal 

TBC102 Foundations of Computer Programming Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi 

PBC101 
Digital Productivity Tools for Modern 
Workplaces Lab 

Ms. Rashmi Kanyal 

PBC102 Computer Programming Laboratory Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi 

PBC202 
Object-Oriented Programming 

Laboratory 

Mr. Gagandeep Singh/ Ms. 

Shivani Sharma 

PBC203 
Programming for Problem Solving 

Laboratory 

Mohd Shuaib/Ms. Aayushi Rana/ 

Mr. Krishna Kumar 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY  PBC202  

Comprehensive viva 

TBC102 TBC 213 TBC211 

CAD 

LAB 

TBC101 CLAB      

TUESDAY  TBC202 TBC203 TBC205  TBC213  FIT LAB 

LAB 6 

    

WEDNESDAY
  

PBC203 

LAB 3 

TBC205 TBC102 TBC 211 

CAD 

LAB 

TBC101         

THURSDAY  TBC204 TBC203 TBC202 TBC102           

FRIDAY  TBC202 TBC203 TBC205 TBC204 TBC 211   
 

      

SATURDAY  PBC202 

LAB 3 

TBC204 TBC 213 TBC101 PBC203 

Comprehensive 

viva 

      

MS. AYUSHI DWIVEDI ( 
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TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY  TBD204 TBD201 TBD212 

 

TBD202  TBD101 Python      

TUESDAY  PBD201 

DL2 

PBD202 

Comprehensive viva 

TBD212/ 

TBD213 

  FIT LAB 

LAB 6  

    

WEDNESDAY
  

TBD204 TBD201 TBD213 

Civil cr24 

TBD202 TBD102 TBD101         

THURSDAY  PBD202 

LAB 3 

TBD203 

seminar 

hall 

TBD201     
 

    

FRIDAY  TBD204 

CR4 

TBD203 

CR4 

TBD202 

Civil 

CR24 

TBD102 PBD202 

Comprehensive 

viva 

        

SATURDAY  TBD203 TBD102 TBD212/ 

TBD213 

 TBD101         

Code Title Faculty 

TBD201 Introduction to Data Science Dr. Vartika Agarwal 

TBD202 Foundations of Artificial Intelligence Dr. Sanjay Roka 

TBD203 
Probability and Statistics for Data 

Science  
Ms. Priya Bartwal 

TBD204 
Programming Concepts Using C 

Language 
Ms. Afsar Jahan 

 Discipline-Specific Elective – 1  

TBD212  Introduction to Operating Systems Mr. Abhishek Thapa 

TBD213  Cyber Security Essentials Ms. Gunjan Mehra 

TBD101 
Computational Thinking and Fundamentals 
of IT   

Ms. Rashmi Kanyal 

TBD102 Fundamentals of Python Programming Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi 

PBD101 
Digital Productivity Tools for Modern 
Workplaces Lab 

Ms. Rashmi Kanyal 

PBD102 
Fundamentals Python Programming 
Laboratory 

Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi 

PBD201 Data Science using Python Laboratory 
Dr. Vartika Agarwal/Mr. Mohit 

Amoli 

PBD202 
Programming Concepts Using C 

Laboratory 
Ms. Afsar Jahan/ Ms. Shruti Saini 

MS. AYUSHI DWIVEDI ( 

+91 6265771691 ) 



 

 

 

 

 


