

BCA I G

TIME ➔	8.00 AM	8.55 AM	9.50 AM	10.10 AM	11.05AM	12.00PM	1.10PM	2.05PM	3.10PM	4.05PM	5.00PM
DAYS ↓	8.55 AM	9.50 AM	11.05 AM	12.00PM	12.55PM	2.05PM	3.00PM	4.05PM	5.00PM	5.55PM	
MONDAY	PBC202 Comprehensive viva	TBC102	TBC 213	TBC211 CAD LAB	TBC101	CLAB					
TUESDAY	TBC202	TBC203	TBC205		TBC213			FIT LAB LAB 6			
WEDNESDAY	PBC203 LAB 3	TBC205	TBC102	TBC 211 CAD LAB	TBC101						
THURSDAY	TBC204	TBC203	TBC202	TBC102							
FRIDAY	TBC202	TBC203	TBC205	TBC204	TBC 211						
SATURDAY	PBC202 LAB 3	TBC204	TBC 213	TBC101	PBC203 Comprehensive viva						

Code	Title	Faculty
TBC202	Introduction to ObjectOriented Programming	Mr. Gagandeep Singh
TBC203	Introduction to Operating Systems	Dr. D. C. Dobhal
TBC204	Probability and Statistics for Data Science	Ms. Priya Bartwal
TBC205	Programming for Problem Solving	Mohd Shuaib
	Discipline-Specific Elective – 1	
TBC211	Fundamentals of Python Programming	Dr Vartika Agarwal
TBC213	Cyber Security Essentials	Ms. Swati Pant
TBC101	Computational Thinking and Fundamentals of IT	Ms. Rashmi Kanyal
TBC102	Foundations of Computer Programming	Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi
PBC101	Digital Productivity Tools for Modern Workplaces Lab	Ms. Rashmi Kanyal
PBC102	Computer Programming Laboratory	Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi
PBC202	Object-Oriented Programming Laboratory	Mr. Gagandeep Singh/ Ms. Shivani Sharma
PBC203	Programming for Problem Solving Laboratory	Mohd Shuaib/Ms. Aayushi Rana/ Mr. Krishna Kumar

MS. AYUSHI DWIVEDI (
 +91 6265771691)

BCA I A

TIME ➔	8.00 AM	8.55 AM	9.50 AM	10.10 AM	11.05AM	12.00PM	1.10PM	2.05PM	3.10PM	4.05PM	5.00PM	5.55PM
DAYS ↓	8.55 AM	9.50 AM	11.05 AM	12.00PM	12.55PM	2.05PM	3.00PM	4.05PM	5.00PM	5.55PM		
MONDAY	TBD204	TBD201	TBD212	TBD202		TBD101	Python					
TUESDAY	PBD201 DL2		PBD202 Comprehensive viva	TBD212/ TBD213			FIT LAB LAB 6					
WEDNESDAY	TBD204	TBD201	TBD213 Civil cr24	TBD202	TBD102	TBD101						
THURSDAY	PBD202 LAB 3		TBD203 seminar hall	TBD201								
FRIDAY	TBD204 CR4	TBD203 CR4	TBD202 Civil CR24	TBD102	PBD202 Comprehensive viva							
SATURDAY	TBD203	TBD102	TBD212/ TBD213		TBD101							

Code	Title	Faculty
TBD201	Introduction to Data Science	Dr. Vartika Agarwal
TBD202	Foundations of Artificial Intelligence	Dr. Sanjay Roka
TBD203	Probability and Statistics for Data Science	Ms. Priya Bartwal
TBD204	Programming Concepts Using C Language	Ms. Afsar Jahan
Discipline-Specific Elective – 1		
TBD212	Introduction to Operating Systems	Mr. Abhishek Thapa
TBD213	Cyber Security Essentials	Ms. Gunjan Mehra
TBD101	Computational Thinking and Fundamentals of IT	Ms. Rashmi Kanyal
TBD102	Fundamentals of Python Programming	Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi
PBD101	Digital Productivity Tools for Modern Workplaces Lab	Ms. Rashmi Kanyal
PBD102	Fundamentals Python Programming Laboratory	Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi
PBD201	Data Science using Python Laboratory	Dr. Vartika Agarwal/Mr. Mohit Amoli
PBD202	Programming Concepts Using C Laboratory	Ms. Afsar Jahan/ Ms. Shruti Saini

MS. AYUSHI DWIVEDI (
 +91 6265771691)

